St. Paul Lutheran School
2025 - 2026 Calendar

School Supply Drop off 5-6pm
Teacher Workday
18t Day Elementary *Chapel Service 8:30am — Parents welcome
18t Day Preschool
Open House 6:30pm
Golf Tournament
Family Field Trip **Date was changed from 9/26

Aug. 28
Aug. 28
Sept. 2

Sept. 8

Sept. 10
Sept. 13
Oct. 3

Oct.

13

Oct. 21
Oct. 31

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

7

11
17-21
25
26-28
1

12

19
22-Jan 2
19

23

13

16
17-20
22

17

20

27

Apr. 2

Apr.

2

Apr. 3-10

Apr.

17

May 11-15
May 21
May 22-25
June 12
June 17

June 18 & 22

Columbus Day (NS) *NS = No School
Picture Day

Teacher Development Day (NS)
End of 15t Quarter (47 days)
Veteran’s Day (NS)

Parent Teacher Conferences

Dress Down

Thanksgiving Break (NS)

Picture Make-up Day

Christmas Program 6:30pm

Dress Down Day — PJ’s/Movie Day
Christmas Vacation (NS)

MLK Jr. Day (NS)

End of 2" Quarter (40 days)

Dress Down Day — Valentine Colors
Presidents’ Day (NS)

National Lutheran Schools Week
Students Sing in Church

Dress Down Day — St. Patty’s Day Colors
Field Trip

Science Fair 6:30pm

End of 3™ Quarter (48 days)

Dress Down Day — Spring Colors
Easter Vacation (NS)

Spring Program 6:30pm
Standardized Testing

Field Trips

Memorial Day Weekend (NS)

Last Day for Preschool

Last Day of School (46 days, 181 total, 5 teacher workdays)

Half day / 11:30am Graduation and Awards

Teacher Workdays




