

St. Paul Lutheran School
2025 – 2026 Calendar

Aug. 28	School Supply Drop off 5-6pm
Aug. 28	Teacher Workday
Sept. 2	1 st Day Elementary *Chapel Service 8:30am – Parents welcome
Sept. 8	1 st Day Preschool
Sept. 10	Open House 6:30pm
Sept. 13	Golf Tournament
Oct. 3	Family Field Trip **Date was changed from 9/26
Oct. 13	Columbus Day (NS) *NS = No School
Oct. 21	Picture Day
Oct. 31	Teacher Development Day (NS)
Nov. 7	End of 1 st Quarter (47 days)
Nov. 11	Veteran's Day (NS)
Nov. 17-21	Parent Teacher Conferences
Nov. 25	Dress Down
Nov. 26-28	Thanksgiving Break (NS)
Dec. 1	Picture Make-up Day
Dec. 12	Christmas Program 6:30pm
Dec. 19	Dress Down Day – PJ's/Movie Day
Dec. 22-Jan 2	Christmas Vacation (NS)
Jan. 19	MLK Jr. Day (NS)
Jan. 23	End of 2 nd Quarter (40 days)
Feb. 13	Dress Down Day – Valentine Colors
Feb. 16	Presidents' Day (NS)
Feb. 17-20	National Lutheran Schools Week
Feb. 22	Students Sing in Church
Mar. 17	Dress Down Day – St. Patty's Day Colors
Mar. 20	Field Trip
Mar. 27	Science Fair 6:30pm
Apr. 2	End of 3 rd Quarter (48 days)
Apr. 2	Dress Down Day – Spring Colors
Apr. 3-10	Easter Vacation (NS)
Apr. 17	Spring Program 6:30pm
May 11-15	Standardized Testing
May 21	Field Trips
May 22-25	Memorial Day Weekend (NS)
June 12	Last Day for Preschool
June 17	Last Day of School (46 days, 181 total, 5 teacher workdays) Half day / 11:30am Graduation and Awards
June 18 & 22	Teacher Workdays